

1.1 ..... moves to amend H.F. No. 2650 as follows:

1.2 Page 2, delete lines 1 to 6 and insert:

1.3 "(1) are located in census tracts in which 50 percent or more of the residential dwellings  
1.4 were built before 1986;"

1.5 Page 2, line 7, delete "(5)" and insert "(2)"

1.6 Page 2, line 9, delete "(6)" and insert "(3)"